2019 Pittsburg Pirates JV Baseball

Date

February 8 Friday
February 12 Tuesday
February 15 Friday
February 19 Tuesday
February 21-23 Thurs-Sat
February 25 Monday
Feb. 28-March 2 Thurs-Sat
March 7-9 Thurs-Sat
March 11 Monday
March 21, Thursday
March 25 Monday
March 30 Saturday
March 30 Saturday
April 1 Monday
April 6 Saturday
April 6 Saturday
April 8 Monday
April 13 Saturday
April 13 Saturday
April 22 Monday

*Scrimmage

Opponent
Mt. Pleasant*

Mt. Vernon*
Gilmer*
Spring Hill

Hughes Springs Tournament

Liberty Eylau
Pittsburg Tournament
North Lamar Tournament
Mt. Pleasant

Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Liberty Eylau
Jefferson

Paris

Paris

Paris

North Lamar

North Lamar

North Lamar
Prairieland

Location
Pittsburg
Mt. Vernon
Pittsburg
Pittsburg

Hughes Springs

Pittsburg
Pittsburg
North Lamar
Pittsburg
Pittsburg

Pleasant Grove

Liberty Eylau
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Paris

Paris
Pittsburg
North Lamar
North Lamar
Pittsburg

Time
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
TBA
12:00
6:00
6:00
11:00
12:00
5:30
12:00
2:00
6:00
12:00
2:00
5:00



