2019 Pittsburg Pirates JV Baseball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
February 8 Friday	Mt. Pleasant*	Pittsburg	4:30
February 12 Tuesday	Mt. Vernon*	Mt. Vernon	5:00
February 15 Friday	Gilmer*	Pittsburg	4:30
February 19 Tuesday	Spring Hill	Pittsburg	5:00
February 21-23 Thurs-Sat	Hughes Springs Tournament	Hughes Springs	TBA
February 25 Monday	Liberty Eylau	Pittsburg	5:00
Feb. 28-March 2 Thurs-Sat	Pittsburg Tournament	Pittsburg	TBA
March 7-9 Thurs-Sat	North Lamar Tournament	North Lamar	TBA
March 11 Monday	Mt. Pleasant	Pittsburg	12:00
March 21, Thursday	Pleasant Grove	Pittsburg	6:00
March 25 Monday	Pleasant Grove	Pleasant Grove	6:00
March 30 Saturday	Liberty Eylau	Liberty Eylau	11:00
March 30 Saturday	Jefferson	Pittsburg	12:00
April 1 Monday	Paris	Pittsburg	5:30
April 6 Saturday	Paris	Paris	12:00
April 6 Saturday	Paris	Paris	2:00
April 8 Monday	North Lamar	Pittsburg	6:00
April 13 Saturday	North Lamar	North Lamar	12:00
April 13 Saturday	North Lamar	North Lamar	2:00
April 22 Monday	Prairieland	Pittsburg	5:00

^{*}Scrimmage